Releases - February 27, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

281542
279338
288170
286118
188622
272388
267841
031096
288515
201171
284844
245925
288338
229446
275914
176679
189236
287869
285769

Schroeder Robert

Reeves Derek
Tyillian Todd
Petter Jeremy
Swafford  Jeffrey
Smith Dwight
Jones Albert
Bryan Franklin
Neal Tori
Watkins Demetrius
Spaulding Tasha
Hankins Cole
Hopkins Jamey
May Samantha
Bell Kimberly
Harvey Jarred
Warfield James
Jackson Brandon

Latham John

Cc

T

Neal

Shaun

Le

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Death - Natural Causes

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

McCracken County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Simpson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

District 16
Meade County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Casey County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Casey County Det. Cntr
Rowan County Jail
Warren County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



