DOC# Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
281542 Schroeder	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279338 Reeves	Derek	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288170 Tyillian	Todd		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286118 Petter	Jeremy	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188622 Swafford	Jeffrey		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272388 Smith	Dwight	Neal	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267841 Jones	Albert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
031096 Bryan	Franklin	L	Death - Natural Causes	District 16	Class A (20 years - Life)
288515 Neal	Tori		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201171 Watkins	Demetrius		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284844 Spaulding	Tasha		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245925 Hankins	Cole		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
288338 Hopkins	Jamey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229446 May	Samantha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275914 Bell	Kimberly	Shaun	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176679 Harvey	Jarred		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189236 Warfield	James		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287869 Jackson	Brandon	Le	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285769 Latham	John	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)